Contents

N

O W NN W

Preface

Questions of Leisure, Values and Economics
Back to the Future: Philosophers, Visionaries
and Utopians

The Post-Industrial Society: An Appraisal

The Shortage of Work I: Changing Attitudes

The Shortage of Work II: Sharing the Work Around
Political Dimensions

The Leisure Forecasting Tradition

Leisure Providers and their Futures

Concluding Thoughts

Bibliography

Author Index

Subject Index

page ix
1
22

46

63

85
111
125
157
176
180
193
197



