Contents

	Preface	page ix
1	Questions of Leisure, Values and Economics	1
2	Back to the Future: Philosophers, Visionaries and Utopians	22
3		46
4	The Shortage of Work I: Changing Attitudes	63
5	The Shortage of Work II: Sharing the Work Around	85
6	Political Dimensions	111
7	The Leisure Forecasting Tradition	125
8	Leisure Providers and their Futures	157
9	Concluding Thoughts	176
	Bibliography	180
	Author Index	193
	Subject Index	197